
  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

February 2016 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kWh 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

N/A N/A 

$717.89 $1,044.81 

$714.48 $1,151.29 

$637.56 $859.78 

$635.42 $972.63 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$7,065.17 $10,611.54 $11,763.52 $17,674.15 

$6,820.38 $10,940.49 $11,344.00 $18,101.19 

$5,359.93 $7,868.48 $8,904.30 $13,085.23 

$6,142.60 $9,849.13 $10,237.67 $16,415.22 

($) 

N/A 

$67,315.93 

$58,955.72 

$44,203.85 

$50,975.36 

($) 

N/A 

$87,778.94 

$74,515.69 

$64,964.33 

$81,650.09 

Average $676.34 $1,007.13 $6,347.02 $9,817.41 $10,562.37 $16,318.95 $55,362.72 $77,227.26 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$613.48 $1,199.45 

$740.96 $1,369.41 

$700.04 $1,377.08 

$7,520.38 $11,070.70 $12,477.30 $18,394.50 

$7,364.94 $12,379.88 $12,208.24 $20,566.47 

$8,284.54 $13,416.59 $13,757.91 $22,311.31 

$60,152.40 

$60,352.96 

$66,172.90 

$88,243.20 

$101,855.92 

$107,371.30 

Average $684.83 $1,315.31 $7,723.29 $12,289.06 $12,814.48 $20,424.09 $62,226.09 $99,156.81 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$960.61 $1,416.00 

$793.93 $1,298.72 

$687.57 $1,364.22 

$9,384.22 $13,043.44 $15,473.70 $21,572.40 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$8,059.04 $14,985.98 $13,091.40 $23,833.00 

$76,158.20 

N/A 

$62,027.60 

$106,441.40 

N/A 

$115,365.20 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$814.04 $1,359.65 

$720.19 $1,205.34 

$8,721.63 $14,014.71 $14,282.55 $22,702.70 

$7,333.47 $11,574.03 $12,139.78 $19,105.94 

$69,092.90 

$60,701.66 

$110,903.30 

$92,020.67 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$841.67 $1,435.47 

$907.80 $1,362.66 

$967.60 $1,221.67 

$6,882.34 $11,715.26 $10,900.08 $19,143.08 

$8,595.11 $13,144.66 $14,304.83 $21,887.40 

$8,825.30 $12,300.73 $14,472.01 $20,264.39 

$50,857.26 

$71,093.73 

$70,739.32 

$88,214.51 

$108,849.16 

$99,501.48 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $905.69 $1,339.93 $8,100.92 $12,386.88 $13,225.64 $20,431.62 $64,230.10 $98,855.05 


